

Z

SLP(Crl.)No. 1977 OF 2004
ITEM No.8

Court No. 2

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1977/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2004 in CRLMP 651/02
of The High Court of Jharkhand at Ranchi)

S.M. KOLAY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)
(With Office Report)

Date : 27/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PERUVEMBA KRISHNA IYER BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Manish Mohan, Adv.
Mrs. Alka Jha, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks at the request of the
learned counsel for the petitioner. Petitioner to take
steps to serve the unserved respondent in the meanwhile.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER