

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 98 OF 2006

S.M. KOLAY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 12/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice to the appellant for making alternate  
arrangements at the earliest.

List the matter on 16.10.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar